Data Sheet UTS5000A Series
Signal Analyzer
Instruments.uni-trend.com 1 / 19
Data Sheet
UTS5000A Series Signal Analyzer
V 1.1
2024.06
 Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - TestEquipmentDepot.com

CSA C22.2#61010-1:2012 Ed.3+U1; U2; A1
CSA C22.2#61010-2-030:2018 Ed.2
Ordering Information
Description Ordering No.
Models
Signal Analyzer，9 kHz to 13.6 GHz UTS5013A
Signal Analyzer，9 kHz to 26.5 GHz UTS5026A
Standard accessories
Power cord × 1
USB cable × 1 UT-D14
Optional accessories
Options
UTS5026A Preamplifier，26.5 GHz UTS5000A-P26
UTS5013A Preamplifier，13.6 GHz UTS5000A-P13
Advanced Measurement Kit UTS5000A-AMK
Data Sheet UTS5000A Series Signal Analyzer
17 / 19
EMI Analysis UTS5000A-EMI
Analog Demodulation Measurement UTS5000A-AMA
UT-CK02
accessories kit
UT-W03-40 GHz-2.92J RF Cable × 1 UT-W03-40GHz
RF connector 2.92-KKG Double pubic head × 2 UT-C04-40GHz